Source

Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon

Import & Export

Exit
Exit
Exit
Exit
Exit

Date
2025-08-05
2025-07-26
2025-07-14
2025-06-28
2025-06-16

Redwood Order Fulfillment Report

Visit: https://atozwoodcompany.com/

Mail: info@atozwoodcompany.com
HS code Product Description Buyers
44079930 ROUGH-SAWN REDWOOD LUMBER FOR OUTDOOR DECKING CT AUSTRALIAN TIMBER SOLUTIONS PTY LTD
44079930 PREMIUM REDWOOD LOGS FOR ARCHITECTURAL MILLWORK C7 SWISS LUXURY WOODWORKS AG
44079930 KILN-DRIED REDWOOD BEAMS FOR RESORT CONSTRUCTION C EMIRATES RESORT DEVELOPERS LLC
44079930 REDWOOD PANELS FOR LUXURY INTERIOR PROJECTS CT RW8¢ ITALIAN DESIGN INTERIORS SRL
44079930 STRUCTURAL-GRADE REDWOOD TIMBER FOR BRIDGE RESTOR CANADIAN INFRASTRUCTURE SUPPLY INC

Supplier
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company

Weight (kg)
82,450.00
79,680.00
84,120.00
76,950.00
80,480.00

Quantity (m?3) Purpose Country
201.4 Australia
195.2 Switzerland
205.9 UAE
188.7 ltaly
197.6 Canada

Origin Country
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon



