Redwood Order Fulfillment Report



Visit: https://atozwoodcompany.com/

Mail: info@atozwoodcompany.com

Wall. Info@atozwoodcompany.com									
Source	Import & Export	Date	HS code	Product Description	Buyers	Supplier	Weight (kg)	Quantity (m³) Purpose Country	Origin Country
Cameroon	Exit	2025-08-05	44079930	ROUGH-SAWN REDWOOD LUMBER FOR OUTDOOR DECKING CT	AUSTRALIAN TIMBER SOLUTIONS PTY LTD	AtoZ Wood Company	82,450.00	201.4 Australia	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-07-26	44079930	PREMIUM REDWOOD LOGS FOR ARCHITECTURAL MILLWORK C	SWISS LUXURY WOODWORKS AG	AtoZ Wood Company	79,680.00	195.2 Switzerland	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-07-14	44079930	KILN-DRIED REDWOOD BEAMS FOR RESORT CONSTRUCTION C	EMIRATES RESORT DEVELOPERS LLC	AtoZ Wood Company	84,120.00	205.9 UAE	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-06-28	44079930	REDWOOD PANELS FOR LUXURY INTERIOR PROJECTS CT RW8	ITALIAN DESIGN INTERIORS SRL	AtoZ Wood Company	76,950.00	188.7 Italy	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-06-16	44079930	STRUCTURAL-GRADE REDWOOD TIMBER FOR BRIDGE RESTOR	CANADIAN INFRASTRUCTURE SUPPLY INC	AtoZ Wood Company	80,480.00	197.6 Canada	Cameroon